Swedish National Championship

(National Championship)

Grevagarden, Sweden
27 Jul 2025, Junior Female Championship
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: Saga O 10
Colour: black

Owner: Sweden

Arabian Stud

Name: JL Majja 8
Colour: bay

Owner: JSKA Arabian

Stud

Name: Pamelah O 2

Colour: dark bay
Owner: Sweden
Arabian Stud

Name: TA Kabirah 1.5
Colour: chestnut

Owner: Tarenas

Arabstuteri

Name: Sharazzi 1
Colour: grey

Owner: Tarenas

Arabstuteri

Name: BR Gwaana 0
Colour: grey

Owner: Branninge

Arabstuteri

Name: TA Kiarah o
Colour: grey

Owner: Tarenas

Arabstuteri

Name: TA Scillah 0
Colour: grey

Owner: Tarenas

Arabstuteri

Name: TS Faalisha 0
Colour: bay

Owner: Turbo Star

Arabians

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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10th Name: Sitara
Colour: bay
Owner: Martina
Smedman

Judges

AT = Antonia Bautista, ES
F m Christoper Lowe, GB
G == Peter Birch, DK
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